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MSG OPEN DAYS 2025.
03.07.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

Race - SSP 3.7.2025. 16:25. .. . .

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:30:56

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
7 16:42:51.136 1:40.068 36.893 32.918 30.257
(73) SALOPEK Karlo 8 16:44:30.704 1:39.568 36.887 32.743 29.938
1 16:32:36.653 1:39.978 40.537 31.045 28.396
2 16:34:11.215 1:34.562 35.118 30.858 28.586 (33) GORIUP Janez
3 16:35:46.209 1:34.994 35.147 31.101 28.746 1 16:32:43.804 1:47.129 43.872 33.042 30.215
4 16:37:20.325 1:34.116 34.853 30.859 28.404 2 16:34:25.131 1:41.327 37.966 33.317 30.044
5 16:38:54.483 1:34.158 34.710 30.871 28.577 3 16:36:06.849 1:41.718 37.959 33.522 30.237
6 16:40:29.163 1:34.680 35.337 30.694 28.649 4 16:37:48.498 1:41.649 38.188 33.489 29,972
7 16:42:03.994 1:34.831 35.077 31.067 28.687 5 16:39:30.158 1:41.660 37.829 33.745 30.086
8 16:43:40.262 1:36.268 35.592 31.788 28.888 6 16:41:13.801 1:43.643 38.659 34.128 30.856
. 7 16:42:58.096 1:44.295 38.569 34.900 30.826
(211) MOROVIC Denis 8 16:44:42.432 1:44.336 38.967 34.657 30.712
1 16:32:37.551 1:40.876 40.551 30.806 29.519
2 16:34:12.921 1:35.370 35.401 30.775 29.194
3 16:35:47.787 1:34.866 35.470 30.472 28.924
4 16:37:22.771 1:34.984 35.238 30.613 29.133
5 16:38:57.558 1:34.787 35.494 30.319 28.974
6 16:40:33.175 1:35.617 35.016 31.252 29.349
7 16:42:09.121 1:35.946 35.512 31.283 29.151
8 16:43:45.061 1:35.940 35.390 30.902 29.648
(2) MANDUSIC Bruno
1 16:32:37.477 1:40.802 40.775 31.237 28.790
2 16:34:11.966 1:34.489 35.007 30.900 28.582
3 16:35:46.596 1:34.630 35.269 30.651 28.710
4 16:37:21.252 1:34.656 34.985 31.002 28.669
5 16:38:56.787 1:35.535 35.586 30.963 28.986
6 16:40:32.921 1:36.134 35.564 31.304 29.266
7 16:42:08.331 1:35.410 35.530 31.148 28.732
8 16:43:45.129 1:36.798 35.988 31.488 29.322
(22) BRANJUSIC Matija
1 16:32:42.136 1:45.461 42.846 32.473 30.142
2 16:34:21.323 1:39.187 36.659 32.338 30.190
3 16:36:01.886 1:40.563 37.537 32.669 30.357
4 16:37:42.747 1:40.861 37.351 32.876 30.634
5 16:39:23.119 1:40.372 37.077 32.866 30.429
6 16:41:03.214 1:40.095 37.452 32.432 30.211
7 16:42:43.818 1:40.604 37.219 33.004 30.381
8 16:44:24.284 1:40.466 37.066 32.919 30.481
(38) BJELAN Sinisa
1 16:32:42.225 1:45.550 42.596 32.505 30.449
2 16:34:23.006 1:40.781 37.475 32.916 30.390
3 16:36:03.618 1:40.612 37.369 32.824 30.419
4 16:37:44.597 1:40.979 37.378 32.833 30.768
5 16:39:25.579 1:40.982 37.286 33.009 30.687
6 16:41:06.339 1:40.760 37.310 32.730 30.720
7 16:42:46.579 1:40.240 37.195 32.717 30.328
8 16:44:26.399 1:39.820 36.901 32.660 30.259
(333) BANDIC Leonard
1 16:32:46.165 1:49.490 44.592 33.995 30.903
2 16:34:26.445 1:40.280 36.824 33.175 30.281
3 16:36:07.494 1:41.049 37.158 33.458 30.433
4 16:37:47.488 1:39.994 37.018 32.636 30.340
5 16:39:26.779 1:39.291 36.405 32.658 30.228
6 16:41:06.703 1:39.924 36.788 32.785 30.351
7 16:42:46.946 1:40.243 37.099 32.937 30.207
8 16:44:26.599 1:39.653 37.021 32.647 29.985
(275) BANDA Dusko
1 16:32:44.487 1:47.812 44.213 33.355 30.244
2 16:34:25.633 1:41.146 37.447 33.418 30.281
3 16:36:07.596 1:41.963 37.641 33.509 30.813
4 16:37:48.672 1:41.076 37.567 33.625 29.884
5 16:39:30.404 1:41.732 37.814 33.839 30.079
6 16:41:11.068 1:40.664 37.676 32.890 30.098
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